



Riya Sales
Since 2015

RIYA SALES

GODOWN AT PLOT NO C 156, KH NO 77/22, SWARN PARK EXTN, West
Delhi, SWARN PARK EXTN, Delhi, 110041,
9810365552,

dharmenderrawal82@gmail.com riya.sales01@gmail.com

GSTIN : 07AHYPR3041D3Z3

PAN No: AHYPR3041D

TAX INVOICE

Original for Recipient
 Duplicate for Transporter
 Triplicate for Supplier

Reverse Charge : No	Challan No. :	Transporter ID : 07BJYPK9284Q1ZQ
Invoice No. : RS/24-25/257	Transportation Mode : Road	Transporter Name : Bharat Cargo Lane
Invoice Date : 29/Oct/2024	Vehicle No. : DL01LAB7745	LR Number : 097
E-Way Bill No : 721473264149	Date of Supply : 29/Oct/2024	LR Date : 29/Oct/2024
State : Delhi	Place of Supply : TERMINAL 1 IGI AIRPORT, NEW DELHI	PO Number : TFSPL/PO/24-25/000179
State Code : 07		PO Date : 20/May/2024

Details of Receiver | Billed to:

Name : TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
Address : New Terminal 1, Indira Gandhi International Airport, Domestic Departure SHA, Mehram Nagar, New Delhi, New Delhi, New Delhi, Delhi, 110037
GSTIN : 07AADCB2762L2ZJ
State : Delhi
State Code : 07

Details of Consignee | Shipped to:

Name : TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
Address : New Terminal 1, Indira Gandhi International Airport, Domestic Departure SHA, Mehram Nagar, New Delhi, New Delhi, New Delhi, Delhi, 110037
GSTIN : 07AADCB2762L2ZJ
State : Delhi
State Code : 07

Sr. No.	Name of product	HSN/SAC	QTY	Unit	Rate	Taxable Value	CGST		SGST		Total
							Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	
1	WORK TABLE WITH 2U/S SIZE-450X650X850+100	7323	1	NOS	8550.0	8,550.00	9.00%	769.50	9.00%	769.50	10,089.00
2	COLD BAIN MARIE WITH U/C DRAEWR CHILLER SIZE-1200X650X850+100	8418	1	NOS	68400.0	68,400.00	9.00%	6156.00	9.00%	6156.00	80,712.00
3	1/2 GN PAN SIZE-1/2X150	7323	2	NOS	669.75	1,339.50	9.00%	120.56	9.00%	120.56	1,580.62
4	1/3 GN PAN SIZE-1/3X150	7323	3	NOS	536.75	1,610.25	9.00%	144.92	9.00%	144.92	1,900.09
5	1/6 GN PAN SIZE-1/6X150	7323	6	NOS	389.5	2,337.00	9.00%	210.33	9.00%	210.33	2,757.66
6	1/9 GN PAN SIZE-1/9X150	7323	3	NOS	361.0	1,083.00	9.00%	97.47	9.00%	97.47	1,277.94
7	WORK TABLE WITH SUNKEN BAIN MARIE 2 U/S SIZE-900X650X850+100	7323	1	NOS	12825.0	12,825.00	9.00%	1154.25	9.00%	1154.25	15,133.50
8	1/6 GN PAN SIZE01/6X150	7323	6	NOS	389.5	2,337.00	9.00%	210.33	9.00%	210.33	2,757.66
9	CHINESE WOK ELECTRIC SIZE-750X900X750X250	7323	1	NOS	37525.0	37,525.00	9.00%	3377.25	9.00%	3377.25	44,279.50
10	WORK TABLE WITH 2 U/S SIZE-450X900X850+100	7323	1	NOS	12825.0	12,825.00	9.00%	1154.25	9.00%	1154.25	15,133.50
11	WORK TABLE WITH U/C TRAY RACK SIZE-900X900X600	7323	1	NOS	15200.0	15,200.00	9.00%	1368.00	9.00%	1368.00	17,936.00
12	WORK TABLE WITH 2 U/S SIZE-450X900X850+100.	7323	1	NOS	12825.0	12,825.00	9.00%	1154.25	9.00%	1154.25	15,133.50
13	WORK TABLE WITH SINK WITH 3 SIDE COVERING FRONT DOOR SIZE-800X900X850+100	7323	1	NOS	23275.0	23,275.00	9.00%	2094.75	9.00%	2094.75	27,464.50
14	WORK TABLE WITH 1 U/S SIZE-750X900X600+350	7323	1	NOS	16007.5	16,007.50	9.00%	1440.67	9.00%	1440.67	18,888.86
15	TABLE TOP AMBIENT BAIN MARIE 1/6 GN PAN SIZE-400X550X230	7323	1	NOS	11875.0	11,875.00	9.00%	1068.75	9.00%	1068.75	14,012.50
16	TABLE TOP AMBIENT BAIN MARIE 1/1 GN PAN SIZE-400X550X230	7323	1	NOS	11875.0	11,875.00	9.00%	1068.75	9.00%	1068.75	14,012.50
17	SINGLE SINK UNIT WITH 3 SIDE COVERED FRONT DOOR SIZE-500X500X850+100	7323	1	NOS	16625.0	16,625.00	9.00%	1496.25	9.00%	1496.25	19,617.50
18	TABLE TOP IDLI STEAMER 54 IDLI SIZE-450X450X750	7323	1	NOS	20425.0	20,425.00	9.00%	1838.25	9.00%	1838.25	24,101.50
19	WORK TABLE WITH 2 U/S SIZE-450X750X850+100	7323	1	NOS	10687.5	10,687.50	9.00%	961.88	9.00%	961.88	12,611.26

20	BHATURA FRYER SIZE-600X750X850+100	7323	1	NOS	38475.0	38,475.00	9.00%	3462.75	9.00%	3462.75	45,400.50
21	FRY DUMP STATION SIZE-575X750X850+100	7323	1	NOS	14250.0	14,250.00	9.00%	1282.50	9.00%	1282.50	16,815.00
22	HOT BAIN MARIE WITH 1 U/S SIZE-1000X750X850+100	7323	1	NOS	26267.5	26,267.50	9.00%	2364.07	9.00%	2364.07	30,995.66
23	1/2 GN PAN SIZE-1/2X150	7323	6	NOS	669.75	4,018.50	9.00%	361.67	9.00%	361.67	4,741.84
24	ROUND TYPE HOT BAIN MARIE WITH 1 U/S SIZE-450X750X850+100	7323	1	NOS	16625.0	16,625.00	9.00%	1496.25	9.00%	1496.25	19,617.50
25	COLD BAIN MARIE 1/1 GN PAN SIZE-500X750X850+100	7323	1	NOS	33250.0	33,250.00	9.00%	2992.50	9.00%	2992.50	39,235.00
26	WORK TABLE WITH U/C CHILLER SIZE-950X750X850+100	7323	1	NOS	45932.5	45,932.50	9.00%	4133.93	9.00%	4133.93	54,200.36
27	WORK TABLE SIZE-650X650X850+100	7323	2	NOS	9975.0	19,950.00	9.00%	1795.50	9.00%	1795.50	23,541.00
28	WORK TABLE WITH 2 U/S SIZE-750X650X850+100	7323	1	NOS	10687.5	10,687.50	9.00%	961.88	9.00%	961.88	12,611.26
29	TABLE TOP AMBIENT BAIN MARIE 1/6 GN PAN SIZE-400X550X230,	7323	1	NOS	11875.0	11,875.00	9.00%	1068.75	9.00%	1068.75	14,012.50
30	WORK TABLE WITH 2 U/S SIZE-1100X750X750+100	7323	1	NOS	19237.5	19,237.50	9.00%	1731.38	9.00%	1731.38	22,700.26
31	KEBAB TROLLEY WITH HANGING ROD SIZE-600X750X950	7323	1	NOS	16625.0	16,625.00	9.00%	1496.25	9.00%	1496.25	19,617.50
32	SINGLE SINK UNIT WITH 3 SIDE CLOSE FRONT DOOR SIZE-600X700X850+50	7323	1	NOS	17575.0	17,575.00	9.00%	1581.75	9.00%	1581.75	20,738.50
33	KNEE OPERATED HAND WASH SINK SIZE-500X500X850+100	7323	1	NOS	18050.0	18,050.00	9.00%	1624.50	9.00%	1624.50	21,299.00
34	DIRTY DISH LANDING TABLE WITH 1 OHS PERFORATED SIZE-1050X600X850+150+500	7323	1	NOS	16625.0	16,625.00	9.00%	1496.25	9.00%	1496.25	19,617.50
35	SINGLE SINK UNIT WITH SIZE-1050X750X850+150	7323	1	NOS	20662.5	20,662.50	9.00%	1859.62	9.00%	1859.62	24,381.76
36	UNLOADING TABLE WITH U/C BASKET HOLDER SIZE-950X750X850+150	7323	1	NOS	15675.0	15,675.00	9.00%	1410.75	9.00%	1410.75	18,496.50
37	CLEAN DISH RACK 5 SHELF PERFORATED SIZE-1500X500X1800	7323	1	NOS	26125.0	26,125.00	9.00%	2351.25	9.00%	2351.25	30,827.50
38	POT RACK 5 SHELF SIZE-900X500X1800	7323	1	NOS	25175.0	25,175.00	9.00%	2265.75	9.00%	2265.75	29,706.50
39	4 SIDE OPEN TABLE SIZE-1350X700X900+50	7323	1	NOS	14725.0	14,725.00	9.00%	1325.25	9.00%	1325.25	17,375.50
40	SMALL SINK SIZE-400X700X850+50	7323	1	NOS	9642.5	9,642.50	9.00%	867.83	9.00%	867.83	11,378.16

Total Quantity 61 **INR7,09,075.25** **INR63,816.77** **INR63,816.77** **INR8,36,708.89**

Total Invoice Amount In words
Eight Lakh Thirty Six Thousand Seven Hundred Nine Rupees Only

Total Amount Before Tax	: INR7,09,075.25
Add : CGST	: INR63,816.77
Add : SGST	: INR63,816.77
Tax Amount : GST	: INR1,27,633.54
Round Off Value:	: 0.11
Amount With Tax	: INR8,36,709.00
Paid Amount	: INR0
Balance Due	: INR836709.0

Bank Details
 Account Holder Name : RIYA SALES
 Bank Account Number : 9810365552
 Bank IFSC Code : KKBK0004601
 Bank Name : KOTAK MAHINDRA
 Bank Branch Name : PEERA GARHI

Terms And Conditions
 1. This is an electronically generated document.
 2. All disputes are subject to Swarn Park Extension, Mundka, jurisdiction
 3-100% Advance With Purchase Order.
 4- Installation Charges Extra if you required.
 5- Unloading Customer's Scope.
 6- Freight Extra as per actual.
 7- Delivery Time - 2 to 3 Working Days.
 8- Warranty 1 year.

Certified that the particular given above are true and correct
For, RIYA SALES
For RIYA SALES
 Proprietor
 Authorised Signatory

DATE 01-11-24
 SUGN R. A. Patel
 Documents Submission Details
 Location T.F.S
 01-11-24 Tr-1 Time 18:54
 ID: 1011388
 29106715